@ 929
| mobus

@ 929

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Strausberg, Landhausstr. ab
Strausberg, Ernst-Thalmann-Str.
Strausberg, Am Annatal
Strausberg, Lustgarten
Strausberg, An der Stadtmauer
Strausberg, Kulturpark
Strausberg, Wriezener Str.
Strausberg, Nordstr.
Strausberg, Krankenhaus
S Strausberg Nord
Strausberg, Bundeswehr
Strausberg, Gesundheitszentrum
Klosterdorf
Ernsthof, Dorf
Ernsthof, Kreuzung
Grunow (MOL), Dorf
Ernsthof, Kreuzung
Grunow (MOL), Ausbau
Prétzel, Pradikow
Prétzel, Kreuzung
Protzel, Schule
Prétzel, Kreuzung
Herzhorn, Dorf
Reichenow, Schloss
Reichenow, Dorf
Ihlow (MOL)
lhlow (MOL)
Reichenberg, Kreuzung
Batzlow
Reichenberg, Kreuzung
Reichenberg, MittelstraBe
Pritzhagen, Abzweig
Pritzhagen, Dorf
Pritzhagen, Forsthaus
Bollersdorf, Dorf
Bollersdorf, Abzweig Buckow
Bollersdorf, Hohe
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Schule
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Strand
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Markt
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Neue Promenade
Buckow (Mérkische Schweiz), Berliner Str.
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Jugendherberge
Waldsieversdorf, Abzweig
Waldsieversdorf, Dorf
Waldsieversdorf, W.-Pieck-Str.
Waldsieversdorf, Abzweig
Bergschaferei, Dorf
Hasenholz, Dorf
Bollersdorf, Kreuzung
Bollersdorf, Dorf an

S nur an Schultagen

S Strausberg » Protzel » Buckow

Baufahrplan ab 16.06.2025
Baufahrplan ab 23.06.2025

Montag - Freitag

1 3 5 9
S S 5 S

13.58 16.23
13.59 16.24
.. 14011626
6.11  14.0716.32
6.13 . 14.0916.34
6.14 . 14101635
6.15 . 14111636
6.16 . 14121637
6.17 . 14131638
6.18 _ 14.1416.39
6.19 | 14.1516.40
620 | 14.1616.41
623 . 14.1916.44
629 | 16.50
631 . 14251652
633 . 14271654
| 14.29 16.56
| 14.32 16.59
| 14.34 17.01
| 14.37 17.04
| . 1439 17.06
| . 14.4117.08
| 14.46 17.13
| 14.50 17.17
| 14.5117.18
| 145517.22
636 | |
6.40  145917.26
| 1503 |
| Co15.05 |
6.41  15.0617.27
6.44  15.0917.30
646 15111732
6.48 15131734
6.52 | |
654 15151736

656 . 15.1717.38
6.58 13.30 15.19 |
1331 17.40
1333 | 17.42
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.48
13.53
13.58
14.01
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Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Miincheberg, Bahnhof ab
Waldsieversdorf, Abzweig
Bergschaferei, Dorf

Garzin, Abzweig Bergschaferei
Hasenholz, Dorf
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Jugendherberge
Buckow (Mérkische Schweiz), Berliner Str.
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Neue Promenade
Buckow (Mérkische Schweiz), Markt
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Strand
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Schule
Bollersdorf, Hohe

Bollersdorf, Abzweig Buckow
Bollersdorf, Dorf

Bollersdorf, Dorf

Pritzhagen, Forsthaus
Pritzhagen, Abzweig
Pritzhagen, Dorf

Reichenberg, MittelstraBe
Reichenberg, Kreuzung
Batzlow

Ringenwalde (MOL), Dorf
Reichenberg, Kreuzung

lhlow (MOL)

Bollersdorf, Kreuzung
Reichenberg, MittelstraBe
Pritzhagen, Abzweig
Pritzhagen, Forsthaus
Bollersdorf, Dorf

Bollersdorf, Kreuzung
Bollersdorf, Abzweig Buckow
Bollersdorf, Hohe

Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Strand
Buckow (Markische Schweiz), Markt
Ringenwalde (MOL), Forsthaus
Karlsdorf (MOL), Dorf
Karlsdorf (MOL), Abzweig B 167
Neuhardenberg, Sportplatz
Hasenholz, Dorf

Hasenholz, Abzweig
Bollersdorf, Kreuzung
Bollersdorf, Kreuzung
Ruhlsdorf (MOL)

Hohenstein

Strausberg, Steuerhaus
Strausberg, Treuenhof
Strausberg, Hohensteiner Chaussee
S Strausberg Stadt

S nur an Schultagen

Buckow » Neuhardenberg / S Strausberg

Baufahrplan ab 16.06.2025
Baufahrplan ab 23.06.2025

Montag - Freitag

2 4 8 6
s s s s
16.15

16.19

16.22

16.24

16.29

16.36

16.37

. 1638

16.02 16.41

. . 16.0416.43
13391419 | |
13.41 14.21 16.06 16.45
13.42 14.22 16.07 16.46
| | 16.48

1344 | |
13.47 14.24 16.09
13.49 14.26 16.11
13.5114.28 16.13
13.54 14.31 16.16
| 14321617
1358 | 16.21
14.03 14.34 16.26
14.36 16.28
1441 |
14.47 |
16.29
16.32
16.34
14.49 16.38
1451 |
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46

14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10

1455
1457
14.59

| . 1650
15.02 . 16.53
15.04  16.55
15.07 . 16.58
15.09 . 16.59
1512 17.02
1514 17.04
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